Ind Novice Guard Prelims

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ING

5/1/2015

Shore Points Rockville

MWAV
Kingdom

Soldiers Arts Middle

Independent Winter Guard The Light Glen Burnie Ensemble Township
16.93 € 15.27@ 13.94€@d 1474 16.74 € 15.07
84 €D 77 & 71 €D 75 €D 85 €D 76 @D
85 €D 76 &) 69 €D 73 €D 83 @D 75 GD
17.01 € 15.88 @ 14.35@® 15.14 @ 1455 16.61 €D
87 € 82 & 75 €D 77 €D 76 €D 85 €D
84 €O 78 D 70 €D 75 €& 71 €D 82 €D
16.5€@ 15G 141D 146@ 13.83€D 15.7CD
82 €O 76 (D 71 €D 75 €D 69 €I 79 €&

83 € 74 G 70 €D 71 €D 69 €Dy 78 €D
16,76 1496 143@ 145@ 14aD 15.6 €D
84 € 76 G 73 €D 74 @& 72 G 79 €D

83 €D 73 D 70 €D 71 @& 68 €I 77 €D
16.7€@ 154@ 138« 148@ 13.3@ 15.36
84 € 78 €D 70 €D 75 & 68 €L 76 GD

83 €D 76 & 68 €D 73 € 65 €L 77 €&
83.84 76.45 70.49 73.78 72.39 78.28
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
83.84 76.45 70.49 73.78 72.39 78.28
1st 6th 1 Oth 7th 9th 4th

Winter Star

15.14 GD
77 G
75 GD

15.41 GD
79 GD
76 GD

15.0 €@
80 €D
79 €D

15.1
77 G
74 ED

15.1
77 GD
74 GD

76.65
0.00

76.65
5th

East Side

16.14 €
82 €D
80 €D

16.28 €
84 €D
80 €D

15.4 &
77 GD
77 G

15.8 €@
80 €D
78 €D

15.8 €@
80 €D
78 €D

79.42
0.00

79.42
3rd

Central
Maryland
Independent Light Brigade StarCross

14.54 €D
74 €D
72 €D

15.08 €&
78 @D
74 €D

14.5 €
73 €D
2D

14.4 €D
73 €D
7 D

14.4 &
73 ED
71 ED

72.92
0.00

72.92
sth

15.74 €D
80 €D
78 CD

16.08 €D
83 €D
79 €D

16.1 €D
81 €D
80 €D

16 €D
81 €D
79 €D

16.1 €D
81 €D
80 €D

80.02
0.20

79.82

ond

13.61 D
70 D
67 G

13.55 @D
71 B
66 €D

14 @D
726D
68 CIED

14.2 @D
73 €D
69 €D

14,1
72 €D
69 €D

69.46
0.00

69.46
11th



