Guard: ING

	Shore Points	Rockville Winter Guard	The Light	Glen Burnie	MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Middle Ensemble Township Winter Star East Side				Central Maryland Independent Light Brigade StarCross		
EQ70-130 voc exc	16.93 1st 84 2nd 85 1st	15.27 5 th 77 5 th 76 5 th	13.94 10 th 71 10 th 69 10 th	14.74 8 th 75 8 th 73 8 th	16.74 2 nd 85 1 st 83 2 nd	15.07 7 th 76 7 th 75 6 th	15.14 6 th 77 5 th 75 6 th	16.14 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	14.54 9 th 74 9 th 72 9 th	15.74 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th	13.61 11 th 70 11 th 67 11 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.01 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.88 5 th 82 5 th 78 5 th	14.35 10 th 75 10 th 70 10 th	15.14 7 th 77 8 th 75 7 th	14.55 9 th 76 9 th 71 9 th	16.61 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	15.41 6 th 79 6 th 76 6 th	16.28 3 rd 84 3 rd 80 3 rd	15.08 8 th 78 7 th 74 8 th	16.08 4 th 83 4 th 79 4 th	13.55 11 th 71 11 th 66 11 th
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.5 1st 82 1st 83 1st	15 6 th 76 6 th 74 6 th	14.1 9 th 71 10 th 70 9 th	14.6 7 th 75 7 th 71 8 th	13.8 11 th 69 10 th	15.7 4 th 79 4 th 78 4 th	15.9 3 rd 80 3 rd 79 3 rd	15.4 5 th 77 5 th	14.5 8 th 73 8 th 72 7 th	16.1 2 nd 81 2 nd 80 2 nd	14 10 th 72 9 th 68 11 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 1st 84 1st 83 1st	14.9 6 th 76 6 th 73 6 th	14.3 9 th 73 8 th 70 9 th	14.5 7 th 71 7 th	14 11 th 72 11 th 68 11 th	15.6 4 th 79 4 th 77 4 th	15.1 5 th 77 5 th 74 5 th	15.8 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd	14.4 8 th 73 8 th 71 7 th	16 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 2 nd	14.2 10 th 73 8 th 69 10 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 1st 84 1st 83 1st	15.4 4 th 78 4 th 76 5 th	13.8 10 th 70 10 th 68 10 th	14.8 7 th 75 7 th 73 7 th	13.3 11 th 68 11 th 65 11 th	15.3 5 th 76 6 th 77 4 th	15.1 6 th 77 5 th 74 6 th	15.8 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd	14.4 8 th 73 8 th 71 8 th	16.1 2 nd 81 2 nd 80 2 nd	14.1 9 th 72 9 th 69 9 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.84 0.00 83.84	76.45 0.00 76.45 6 th	70.49 0.00 70.49	73.78 0.00 73.78 7 th	72.39 0.00 72.39 9 th	78.28 0.00 78.28 4 th	76.65 0.00 76.65 5 th	79.42 0.00 79.42 3 rd	72.92 0.00 72.92 8 th	80.02 0.20 79.82 2 nd	69.46 0.00 69.46